36
Swifts® SS light duty
straight lengths
n Dimensions and weights
All dimensions (mm) are nominal
                Sheared steel (particularly stainless steel)
does have relatively sharp edges and protective
gloves must be worn during handling

12
18
or
Cat. No. SSL W F
Gauges and weights
The gauge ‘t’ for each cable tray width and finish can vary by
product and range
Non-standard gauges and finishes are available to special order,
contact us on +44 (0) 345 605 4333
225-300 mm
widths
50-150 mm
widths
  Width Weight Gauge
 Cat. Nos. (mm) (kg) t (mm)
 SSL50G  50   1·4 0·9
 SSL50PG  50   1·2 0·9
 SSL50S  50   1·7 1·2
 SSL75G  75   1·8 0·9
 SSL75PG  75   1·7 0·9
 SSL75S  75   2·2 1·2
 SSL100G 100   2·3 0·9
 SSL100PG 100   2·1 0·9
 SSL100S 100   2·9 1·2
 SSL150G 150   3·3 0·9
 SSL150PG 150   2·8 0·9
 SSL150S 150   4·1 1·2
 SSL225G 225   5·2 0·9
 SSL225PG 225   4·8 0·9
 SSL225S 225   7·4 1·5
 SSL300G 300   10·4 1·5
 SSL300PG 300   9·0 1·4
 SSL300S 300   10·0 1·5
R = radius
Key :  Replace the letter shown in red with your choice from the
following options :
F = Finish :  G (hot dip galvanised after manufacture),